1,30 m
23 de Junio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dificultades Progresivas (Art. 269) (A

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Dificultades progresivas)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALDELAMADRE JUNIOR
CHAMPS
VALDELAMADRE CLOONEY /
VALDELAMADRE KASA DES
CHAMPS X ELAN DE LA
COUR /2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

FURIAZZO DE L'AUBREE
NERVOSO / ATYSSE DE
L'AUBREE X LAVILLON / 2015
/ MALE / CASTANO / SF

OTELLO DI CANTERO
JILBERT VANT RUYTERSHOF
/ TULINA / 2014 / GELDING /

CASTANO / BWP

CANAU DE CHALINA
CALIFE / GMA DE CHALINA X
GHORAK /2014 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

NP CALNE
EL-THUDER / CLIO / 2008 /
MALE / CASTANO / IRLANDES

AGR TOURMALET
TOULON / CORDELIA X
CORRADO | /2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

144301

142941

148626

155860

114479

143535

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES, S.L. /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

OCANA SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / LAURENT
GATINEAU

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / ALESSIA

ADENE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /

CUADRA LA CHALINA

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
GUILLERMO DIEZ-
DELGADO GUITIAN /
NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus

AGROARTIME, S.C. /
AGROARTIME, S.C.

L.D.N.

369

242100

1725

411

93231

3856

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None



CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
7 MAREA DE PINOS

CENTAUER Z / FEDRA DE

PORCEYO X CLARENCE C/

2014 / FEMALE / TORDO /
CDE

8 SENSACIONES SFM
MELENDI SFM / ULLA DE
PEGULLAL X KANNAN / 2016
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

9 SALOMON DEL PAS
OLIVERO DEL PAS / MASCOT
DU TOT / 2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

Descanso 15 minutos

10 BAKIO DE LEIGHAN
SIR ELTON JOHN / LANCA X
LANCER 11/ 2014 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

11 BAILEYS DU PRE
READY BOY DES FORETS /
MELODIE DU PRE X ECHO
DES FORETS 11/ 2011 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

12 MADONNA DEL AMOR
ALLROUND /JUNO DEL
AMOR X HERMINAGUE /
2016 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
AA.

13 JULIA DE NELA
DODO ST Z / GRANDE VAN
KATTEBEEK X ACTION
BREAKER /2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

14 MAURIAAN DE LA
LANDE
DEAUVILLE DE LA VIE /
CAPRICE MON AMOUR X

L.A.C.

139702

139063

143217

134221

110288

165301

134256

151717

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
JOSE LUIS PEREZ DE

YNESTROSA POZUELO

/1GNACIO JALON
MUGUIRO

GARCIA GARRIDO,
Ignacio
LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
GRORIA HEVIA / Y.DEL
PAS

LOPEZ CRESPO,
Paula
LUIS ALBERTO LOPEZ
PIMENTEL / MANUEL
ANDRES HOLGADO

MILAN DOPICO,
José Luis
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / M. SEBASTIEN
LAFORGE

VAZQUEZ QUEIJAS,
Leticia
SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ / GANADERIA
Y.DEL AMOR

VILLANUEVA
ALONSO, Felipe
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / Y.DEL NELA

OCANA SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA

L.D.N.

2291

231302

2862

20328

2080

7696

167065

242100

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PARCO / 2012 / GELDING /
CASTANO / BWP

NEO KVARNSVEDEN
CAMARO M / QUANTA
NAMERA /2008 / GELDING /
BAYO / SWB

DINARD STAR
PONTHUAL
QUICK STAR / THANK YOU
PONTHUAL / 2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / SF

BRIZE DE LANDETTE
MR FLY DE LANDETTE / ROSE
DE LANDETTE / 2011/
FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

GANGSTER
MONTGOTHIER
MYLORD CARTHAGO / KELLY
MONTGOTHIER X ECHOGENE
LATOUR /2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

LOS POTROS Z
REY Z / POTROS'S LOVERS X
ELVIS AMOR /2012 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

146802

143774

134950

155858

118777

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANCHEZ / KAROLIEN
KEYMOLEN

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
SARA MURIENTE
PRIETO / NONE

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, JesUs
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / CLAIRE

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES SL / HARAS
DE LANDETTE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ ALFARO /

G.A.E.C. DE LA
GUERINIERE

ALONSO VAZQUEZ,
Irene
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

L.D.N.

93231

1725

369

411

88153

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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